1.5DRE
Aluminium gear flow dividers
Technical Catalogue
E0
.1
09
.0
21

Aluminium Body
223
1.5DRE-How to order
SEAL CODE
Buna standard
Viton V
BODIES CODES
Body with outlet port only O
Body with inlet and outlet ports IO
FLOW DIVIDERS
BASIC RELEASE
PORTS (page 222) CODES
GAS threaded ports
(BSPP) G
SAE threaded ports (ODT) R
COVERS CODES
Without inlet port 0
With inlet port 1
1.5DRE / -  / / / / -
A B BC ED DD
D
E
B
A
C C
IN
OUT OUT OUT
Order example: 1.5DRE (type), ports GAS (G), cover
without inlet ports (0), displacement (4.1), outlet port (O)
or inlet and outlet ports (IO), cover without inlet ports (0) .
1.5DRE/G-0/4.1O/4.1IO/4.1O/0
DISPLACEMENTS CODES
2.8 cm3/rev. 0.17 cu.in/rev. 2.8
3.5 cm3/rev. 0.21 cu.in/rev. 3.5
4.1 cm3/rev. 0.25 cu.in/rev. 4.1
5.2 cm3/rev. 0.32 cu.in/rev. 5.2
6.2 cm3/rev. 0.38 cu.in/rev. 6.2
7.6 cm3/rev. 0.46 cu.in/rev. 7.6
9.3 cm3/rev. 0.57 cu.in/rev. 9.3
11 cm3/rev. 0.67 cu.in/rev. 11
C
E0
.1
09
.0
21
9.
02
.0
0I
M
02
GEAR FLOW DIVIDERS  “E” SERIES
Aluminium Body
224
How to order-1.5DRE
IN
OUT OUT OUT
FLOW DIVIDERS
1.5DRE-VA
PORTS (page 235) CODES
GAS threaded ports (BSPP) G
SAE threaded ports (ODT) R
COVERS CODES
Without inlet port 0
With inlet port 1
1.5DRE-VA / - / / / / / / -
B
A
A B C D D DC FE E C
SEAL CODE
Buna standard
Viton V
MID PLATE CODE
Pre-arranged for
Overload valve 70 bar VA 3VA70
BODIES CODES
Body with outlet port only O
Body with inlet and outlet ports IO
E
END PLATE CODE
Pre-arranged for
Overload valve 70 bar VA 2VA70
D
F
G
G
Order example: 1.5DRE-VA (type), ports GAS (G),
cover without inlet ports (0), displacement (8.3), outlet port (O)
or inlet and outlet ports (IO), mid plate pre-arranged for valve VA
(3VA70), end plate pre-arranged for valve VA (2VA70).
1.5DRE-VA/G-0/2.8IO/3VA70/2.8IO/3VA70/2.8O/2VA70
DISPLACEMENTS CODES
2.8 cm3/rev. 0.17 cu.in/rev. 2.8
3.5 cm3/rev. 0.21 cu.in/rev. 3.5
4.1 cm3/rev. 0.25 cu.in/rev. 4.1
5.2 cm3/rev. 0.32 cu.in/rev. 5.2
6.2 cm3/rev. 0.38 cu.in/rev. 6.2
7.6 cm3/rev. 0.46 cu.in/rev. 7.6
9.3 cm3/rev. 0.57 cu.in/rev. 9.3
11 cm3/rev. 0.67 cu.in/rev. 11
C
Watch our tutorials on our official youtube channels:
Salami Fluid Power
Salami Fluid Power World
Salami Fluid Power France
Salami Fluid Power España
Salami Fluid Power Deutsch
You can find our most up to date “STANDARD SALES CONDITIONS” on our website.
Potete trovare le nostre più aggiornate “CONDIZIONI DI VENDITA STANDARD” sul nostro sito.
Ph. +39 059 387 411 - sales@salami.it
SALAMI S.P.A.
Via Emilia Ovest 1006
41121 Modena (Italy)
Ph. +39 059 387 411
F. +39 059 387 639
SALAMI ESPAÑA
Poligono Industrial Armenteres
C/Primer de Maig, 18, Nave 4
08980 San Feliu de Llobregat
Barcelona
Ph. +34-93-6665451
F. +34-93-6667826
SALAMI FRANCE
22, rue Louis Saillant
69120 Valux en Velin
Lyon
Ph. +33-04-78809941
F. +33-04-78803669
SALAMI HYDRAULICS N.A INC
4630 Crossroads Park Drive
Liverpool
NY 13088 - USA
Ph. +1-315-295-2363
F. +1-315-295-2364